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Knirpselauf  -  300 m 
Rang Name Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Zotlöterer Felicita Union St. Pölten 18 00:01:06,1 W KN 1 
 2. Markgraf Franziska Rassing 3 00:01:10,2 W KN 2 
 3. Figl Jennifer Kapelln 5 00:01:13,9 W KN 3 
 4. Gabriel Xenja Böheimkirchen 4 00:01:20,6 W KN 4 
 5. Straub Moritz Lengenfeld 2 00:01:26,1 M KN 1 
 6. Hagelbauer Jan Langmannersdorf 8 00:01:27,9 M KN 2 
 7. Vogl Samuel Kapelln 1 00:01:31,0 M KN 3 
 8. Tscherny Daniel Perschling 7 00:01:37,2 M KN 4 
 9. Steininger Anna Team Nutrilite 16 00:01:38,3 W KN 5 
 10. Rödl Elias Rapoltendorf 13 00:01:47,5 M KN 5 
 11. Leitner Julian Walpersdorf 20 00:01:48,5 M KN 6 
 12. Bleich Alexander Kapelln 10 00:01:50,2 M KN 7 
 13. Gimpl Anton Kapelln 9 00:02:16,7 M KN 8 
 14. Leisser Florian 6 00:02:35,4 M KN 9 
 
Kinderlauf  -  600 m 
Rang Name Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Kaltenbrunner Kevin Kapelln 15 00:02:03,9 MKL3 1 
 2. Steiner Paul Krems 30 00:02:05,1 MKL4 1 
 3. Zotlöterer Flora Union St. Pölten 19 00:02:10,7 WKL2 1 
 4. Eder Carina Ober-Grafendorf 24 00:02:14,8 WKL2 2 
 5. Vogl Kilian Kapelln 29 00:02:27,3 MKL4 2 
 6. Schmied Elena LC Kapelln 27 00:02:32,8 WKL2 3 
 7. Markgraf Hanna Rassing 25 00:02:34,8 WKL2 4 
 8. Vogl Magdalena Kapelln 23 00:02:36,5 WKL2 5 
 9. Gabriel Leon Böheimkirchen 26 00:02:37,7 MKL2 1 
 10. Steininger Christoph Team Nutrilite 17 00:02:38,5 MKL2 2 
 11. Kaltenbrunner Kilian Kapelln 14 00:02:48,0 MKL1 1 
 12. Leisser David Thalheim 21 00:02:50,3 MKL1 2 
 13. Kaiblinger Florian Kapelln 22 00:02:54,2 MKL1 3 
 14. Bauer Theresa Kapelln 11 00:02:54,8 WKL2 6 
 15. Gunst Eleonore Kapelln 12 00:03:10,2 WKL1 1 
 
 
Nordic Walking  -  7,35 km 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Lehar Gerhard 56 ESV Schigymnastik 307 01:00:00 M NW 1 
 2. Vogl Silvia 99 306 01:00:29 W NW 1 
 3. Buchacher Katherina 81 Würmla 300 01:00:41 W NW 2 
 4. Müller Pauline 61 Amstetten 320 01:01:34 W NW 3 
 5. Tinkhauser Sylvia 99 310 01:01:39 W NW 4 
 6. Burger Tamara 99 311 01:01:44 W NW 5 
 7. Eigner Alfred 99 309 01:06:45 M NW 2 
 8. Steininger Bettina 75 Team Nutrilite 301 01:07:00 W NW 6 
 9. Rödl Rudolf 99 318 01:07:02 M NW 3 
 10. Gölss Silvia 99 302 01:07:03 W NW 7 
 11. Gölss Martin 99 303 01:07:04 M NW 4 
 12. Schicklgruber Theresia 99 312 01:07:31 W NW 8 
 13. Schicklgruber Friedrich 99 313 01:07:37 M NW 5 
 14. Hagl Josefa 54 LCU Pyhra 305 01:09:15 W NW 9 
 15. Strommer Heidemarie 94 Kapelln 322 01:12:14 W NW 10 
 16. Glatzmeier Lena 97 Wien 323 01:12:15 W NW 11 
 17. Kürzel Andrea 64 LCU Pyhra 316 01:12:37 W NW 12 
 18. Bichler Christa 99 304 01:12:39 W NW 13 
 19. Rödl Michaela 99 319 01:12:50 W NW 14 
 20. Kaiblinger Veronika 99 314 01:12:51 W NW 15 



Hauptlauf  -7.350 m 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 1. Steinböck Gerhard 95 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 165 00:27:32,5 3:44 MU20 1 
 2. Schwarz Anton 58 Sportunion Traismauer 199 00:27:36,5 3:45 M 50 1 
 3. Zöchbauer Franz Josef 74 LC Mank 197 00:27:42,9 3:46 M 30 1 
 4. Reidlinger Markus 77 LAC Harlekin Mistelbach 196 00:27:46,3 3:46 M 30 2 
 5. Dür Franz 68 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 131 00:28:33,0 3:53 M 40 1 
 6. Dietl Andreas 66 Michelbach 192 00:28:43,8 3:54 M 40 2 
 7. Mayr Andreas 68 LCU Pyhra 137 00:29:10,1 3:58 M 40 3 
 8. Wohlmertsberger Andreas 85 Böheimkirchen 103 00:29:20,3 3:59 M 20 1 
 9. Steininger Thomas 70 Böheimkirchen 119 00:29:38,0 4:02 M 40 4 
 10. Winterleitner Thomas 60 Hörfarth 183 00:30:39,8 4:10 M 50 2 
 11. Purker Wolfgang 60 Kirchstetten 191 00:30:52,4 4:11 M 50 3 
 12. Wohlmertsberger Daniel 87 Böheimkirchen 102 00:30:56,7 4:12 M 20 2 
 13. Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte ASKÖ Hainfeld 178 00:31:09,3 4:14 W 40 1 
 14. Kolafa Thomas 72 SKVG Pottenbrunn 118 00:31:15,2 4:15 M 30 3 
 15. Gstöttner Leopold 82 Würmla 182 00:31:37,5 4:18 M 20 3 
 16. Bauer Johann 54 Sportunion Traismauer 116 00:31:46,3 4:19 M 50 4 
 17. Tinkhauser Markus 71 Ossarn 106 00:31:48,1 4:19 M 40 5 
 18. Fischer Manfred 58 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 195 00:31:58,4 4:20 M 50 5 
 19. Wieser Gerhard 74 SHOETEC 202 00:32:13,0 4:23 M 30 4 
 20. Zotlöterer Franz 68 Ober-Grafendorf 170 00:32:30,8 4:25 M 40 6 
 21. Brandl Martin 94 Rausch Kräuterhaarkosmetik 144 00:32:40,2 4:26 MU20 2 
 22. Werner Ernst 75 FC Kapelln 198 00:32:57,7 4:29 M 30 5 
 23. Fischer Michael 61 Kameradschaftsbund Flinsbach 200 00:33:03,0 4:29 M 50 6 
 24. Schröpfer Roland 68 LC Kapelln 130 00:33:17,9 4:31 M 40 7 
 25. Hochauer Helmut 62 Union TRI-TEAM Ober- 186 00:34:01,3 4:37 M 40 8 
 26. Schöner Richard 81 158 00:34:30,5 4:41 M 30 6 
 27. Oppitz Michael 72 St. Andrä 126 00:34:31,9 4:41 M 30 7 
 28. Müller Alexander 92 Kapelln 129 00:34:48,7 4:44 MU20 3 
 29. Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 117 00:34:56,2 4:45 M 60 1 
 30. Zimmer Rudolf 59 Sportunion Traismauer 193 00:35:05,5 4:46 M 50 7 
 31. Schachenhofer Gerhard 60 Yspertal 140 00:35:14,2 4:47 M 50 8 
 32. Weinzierl Monika 87 Mustangs 134 00:35:22,1 4:49 W 20 1 
 33. Dorner Alois 67 LC Kapelln 163 00:35:45,5 4:52 M 40 9 
 34. Kürzel Roland 64 LCU Pyhra 143 00:35:46,2 4:52 M 40 10 
 35. Spindler Karl 57 St.Pölten 184 00:35:47,2 4:52 M 50 9 
 36. Weyrer Reinhold 60 St. Pölten 109 00:36:10,2 4:55 M 50 10 
 37. Wokoun Christoph 68 LT Elektro Breith Krems 190 00:36:13,3 4:55 M 40 11 
 38. Temper Johann 68 Yspertal 169 00:36:31,9 4:58 M 40 12 
 39. Wallner Jonas 99 Union St. Pölten/LF Kajpelln 166 00:36:32,4 4:58 MU20 4 
 40. Lamprecht Michael 70 Tulln 162 00:36:34,5 4:58 M 40 13 
 41. Wallner Anton 69 Lauffreunde Kapelln 167 00:36:35,2 4:58 M 40 14 
 42. Thoma Paul 99 Kapelln 138 00:36:42,9 4:59 MU20 5 
 43. Nagl Johann 63 Etzersdorf 115 00:36:47,8 5:00 M 40 15 
 44. Moser Elisabeth 63 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 141 00:36:49,4 5:00 W 40 2 
 45. Brandl Anna 95 Rausch Kräuterhaarkosmetik 145 00:36:50,8 5:01 WU20 1 
 46. Hagl Dominik 46 LCU Pyhra 108 00:36:52,2 5:01 M 60 2 
 47. Hölzl Werner 72 Naturfreunde St. Aegyd 135 00:36:54,3 5:01 M 30 8 
 48. Leitner Markus 78 Egger läuft 133 00:36:57,3 5:01 M 30 9 
 49. Ruthmair Johannes 84 MV Kapelln 185 00:36:58,0 5:01 M 20 4 
 50. Haselmann Peter 80 Herzogenburg 127 00:36:59,1 5:02 M 30 10 
 51. Gram Karl 57 HC Immobilien Gram 173 00:37:07,9 5:02 M 50 11 
 52. Gram Johann 46 LCU Pyhra 172 00:37:12,0 5:04 M 60 3 
 53. Staindl Karin 91 St. Pölten 160 00:37:37,9 5:07 W 20 2 
 54. Preiss Philipp 92 Böheimkirchen 201 00:37:40,1 5:07 MU20 6 
 55. Pauli Felix 40 LC Asparn 175 00:37:46,1 5:08 M 70 1 
 56. Wurzer Herta 74 LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner 188 00:38:02,7 5:10 W 30 1 
 57. Huber Maria 59 Union TRI-TEAM Ober- 187 00:38:09,8 5:11 W 50 1 
 58. Dietl Christian, Mag. 82 Herzogenburg 122 00:38:16,7 5:12 M 20 5 
 59. Wurzer Bernhard 71 LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner 189 00:38:24,1 5:13 M 40 16 
 60. Strobl Johannes 65 Lauffreunde Kapelln 203 00:38:48,7 5:16 M 40 17 
 61. Brandl Norbert, Mag. 69 FF-Waldlesberg 171 00:39:01,6 5:18 M 40 18 
 62. Strobl Gerhard 63 FC Kapelln 176 00:39:04,3 5:19 M 40 19 
 63. Adamik Rudolf 47 SKVG Pottenbrunn 146 00:39:10,4 5:19 M 60 4 
 64. Leitner Franz 55 Herzogenburg 148 00:39:13,5 5:20 M 50 12 
 65. Zugriegel Walter 50 LC Wienerwaldsee 107 00:39:32,4 5:22 M 60 5 
 66. Pfeffer Monika 65 Kirnberg 139 00:39:40,3 5:23 W 40 3 
 67. Cseh Matthias 68 St. Andrä 113 00:39:53,8 5:25 M 40 20 
 68. Zippenfenig Franz 37 SKVG Pottenbrunn 111 00:40:20,9 5:29 M 70 2 
 69. Zippenfenig Martin 69 SKVG Pottenbrunn 110 00:40:21,6 5:29 M 40 21 
 70. Schwarz Werner 69 Egger läuft 204 00:40:36,3 5:31 M 40 22 
 71. Drexel Herbert 56 Naturfreunde Herzogenburg 100 00:40:43,8 5:32 M 50 13 
 72. Brandl Ernestine 63 Rausch Kräuterhaarkosmetik 147 00:40:48,1 5:33 W 40 4 



Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 73. Zöchling Liane 60 LAG NÖ Mitte ASKÖ Hainfeld 179 00:40:57,8 5:34 W 50 2 
 74. Strommer Norbert 64 Kapelln 181 00:41:40,3 5:40 M 40 23 
 75. Egger Horst 51 Naturfreunde Herzogenburg 194 00:41:56,4 5:42 M 60 6 
 76. Woitsch Gerald 58 St. Pölten 149 00:42:24,9 5:46 M 50 14 
 77. Husek Daniela 70 St. Andrä 125 00:42:35,6 5:47 W 40 5 
 78. Trutschmann Gertraud 54 Herzogenburg 123 00:43:00,7 5:51 W 50 3 
 79. Bernhard Magdalena 96 Herzogenburg 153 00:43:33,1 5:55 WU20 2 
 80. Einwögerer Thomas 68 Kapelln 177 00:44:05,8 5:59 M 40 24 
 81. Zöchbauer Franz-Max 98 LC Mank 31 00:44:10,3 6:00 MU20 7 
 82. Trutschmann Herbert 48 Herzogenburg 124 00:44:12,7 6:01 M 60 7 
 83. Kaiblinger Josef 58 Kapelln 142 00:44:13,7 6:01 M 50 15 
 84. Wallner Barbara 87 Böheimkirchen 105 00:44:16,0 6:01 W 20 3 
 85. Knabb Martina 86 Maria Jeutendorf 150 00:44:16,9 6:01 W 20 4 
 86. Nährer Simone 87 Pottenbrunn 121 00:44:23,9 6:02 W 20 5 
 87. Baumgartner Sophie 89 Kapelln 164 00:44:24,8 6:02 W 20 6 
 88. Holper Sonja 64 Egger läuft 168 00:45:07,7 6:08 W 40 6 
 89. Daxböck Petra 66 SKVG Pottenbrunn 120 00:45:16,3 6:09 W 40 7 
 90. Zippenfenig Andrea 68 SKVG Pottenbrunn 112 00:45:42,4 6:13 W 40 8 
 91. Fochler Melanie 84 St. Pölten 101 00:46:00,6 6:15 W 20 7 
 92. Kraus Helga 75 Statzendorf 156 00:47:32,7 6:28 W 30 2 
 93. Schrittwieser Wolfgang 71 St. Pölten 174 00:48:20,9 6:34 M 40 25 
 94. Strommer David 92 Kapelln 180 00:50:03,9 6:48 MU20 8 
 95. Brandstetter Petra 69 Traismauer 159 00:52:34,6 7:09 W 40 9 
 
 
 
 
 
ALTERESKLASSENWERTUNG 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 

M U20 
 1. Steinböck Gerhard 95 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:27:32,5 3:44 1. 
 2. Brandl Martin 94 Rausch Kräuterhaarkosmetik 00:32:40,2 4:26 21. 
 3. Müller Alexander 92 Kapelln 00:34:48,7 4:44 28. 
 4. Wallner Jonas 99 Union St. Pölten/LF Kajpelln 00:36:32,4 4:58 39. 
 5. Thoma Paul 99 Kapelln 00:36:42,9 4:59 42. 
 6. Preiss Philipp 92 Böheimkirchen 00:37:40,1 5:07 54. 
 7. Zöchbauer Franz-Max 98 LC Mank 00:44:10,3 6:00 81. 
 8. Strommer David 92 Kapelln 00:50:03,9 6:48 94. 
M 20 
 1. Wohlmertsberger Andreas 85 Böheimkirchen 00:29:20,3 3:59 8. 
 2. Wohlmertsberger Daniel 87 Böheimkirchen 00:30:56,7 4:12 12. 
 3. Gstöttner Leopold 82 Würmla 00:31:37,5 4:18 15. 
 4. Ruthmair Johannes 84 MV Kapelln 00:36:58,0 5:01 49. 
 5. Dietl Christian, Mag. 82 Herzogenburg 00:38:16,7 5:12 58. 
M 30 
 1. Zöchbauer Franz Josef 74 LC Mank 00:27:42,9 3:46 3. 
 2. Reidlinger Markus 77 LAC Harlekin Mistelbach 00:27:46,3 3:46 4. 
 3. Kolafa Thomas 72 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:31:15,2 4:15 14. 
 4. Wieser Gerhard 74 SHOETEC 00:32:13,0 4:23 19. 
 5. Werner Ernst 75 FC Kapelln 00:32:57,7 4:29 22. 
 6. Schöner Richard 81 00:34:30,5 4:41 26. 
 7. Oppitz Michael 72 St. Andrä 00:34:31,9 4:41 27. 
 8. Hölzl Werner 72 Naturfreunde St. Aegyd 00:36:54,3 5:01 47. 
 9. Leitner Markus 78 Egger läuft 00:36:57,3 5:01 48. 
 10. Haselmann Peter 80 Herzogenburg 00:36:59,1 5:02 50. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
M 40 
 1. Dür Franz 68 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:28:33,0 3:53 5. 
 2. Dietl Andreas 66 Michelbach 00:28:43,8 3:54 6. 
 3. Mayr Andreas 68 LCU Pyhra 00:29:10,1 3:58 7. 
 4. Steininger Thomas 70 Böheimkirchen 00:29:38,0 4:02 9. 
 5. Tinkhauser Markus 71 Ossarn 00:31:48,1 4:19 17. 
 6. Zotlöterer Franz 68 Ober-Grafendorf 00:32:30,8 4:25 20. 
 7. Schröpfer Roland 68 LC Kapelln 00:33:17,9 4:31 24. 
 8. Hochauer Helmut 62 Union TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf 00:34:01,3 4:37 25. 
 9. Dorner Alois 67 LC Kapelln 00:35:45,5 4:52 33. 
 10. Kürzel Roland 64 LCU Pyhra 00:35:46,2 4:52 34. 
 11. Wokoun Christoph 68 LT Elektro Breith Krems 00:36:13,3 4:55 37. 
 12. Temper Johann 68 Yspertal 00:36:31,9 4:58 38. 
 13. Lamprecht Michael 70 Tulln 00:36:34,5 4:58 40. 
 14. Wallner Anton 69 Lauffreunde Kapelln 00:36:35,2 4:58 41. 
 15. Nagl Johann 63 Etzersdorf 00:36:47,8 5:00 43. 
 16. Wurzer Bernhard 71 LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner 00:38:24,1 5:13 59. 
 17. Strobl Johannes 65 Lauffreunde Kapelln 00:38:48,7 5:16 60. 
 18. Brandl Norbert, Mag. 69 FF-Waldlesberg 00:39:01,6 5:18 61. 
 19. Strobl Gerhard 63 FC Kapelln 00:39:04,3 5:19 62. 
 20. Cseh Matthias 68 St. Andrä 00:39:53,8 5:25 67. 
 21. Zippenfenig Martin 69 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:40:21,6 5:29 69. 
 22. Schwarz Werner 69 Egger läuft 00:40:36,3 5:31 70. 
 23. Strommer Norbert 64 Kapelln 00:41:40,3 5:40 74. 
 24. Einwögerer Thomas 68 Kapelln 00:44:05,8 5:59 80. 
 25. Schrittwieser Wolfgang 71 St. Pölten 00:48:20,9 6:34 93. 
M 50 
 1. Schwarz Anton 58 Sportunion Traismauer 00:27:36,5 3:45 2. 
 2. Winterleitner Thomas 60 Hörfarth 00:30:39,8 4:10 10. 
 3. Purker Wolfgang 60 Kirchstetten 00:30:52,4 4:11 11. 
 4. Bauer Johann 54 Sportunion Traismauer 00:31:46,3 4:19 16. 
 5. Fischer Manfred 58 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 00:31:58,4 4:20 18. 
 6. Fischer Michael 61 Kameradschaftsbund Flinsbach 00:33:03,0 4:29 23. 
 7. Zimmer Rudolf 59 Sportunion Traismauer 00:35:05,5 4:46 30. 
 8. Schachenhofer Gerhard 60 Yspertal 00:35:14,2 4:47 31. 
 9. Spindler Karl 57 St.Pölten 00:35:47,2 4:52 35. 
 10. Weyrer Reinhold 60 St. Pölten 00:36:10,2 4:55 36. 
 11. Gram Karl 57 HC Immobilien Gram 00:37:07,9 5:02 51. 
 12. Leitner Franz 55 Herzogenburg 00:39:13,5 5:20 64. 
 13. Drexel Herbert 56 Naturfreunde Herzogenburg 00:40:43,8 5:32 71. 
 14. Woitsch Gerald 58 St. Pölten 00:42:24,9 5:46 76. 
 15. Kaiblinger Josef 58 Kapelln 00:44:13,7 6:01 83. 
M 60 
 1. Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 00:34:56,2 4:45 29. 
 2. Hagl Dominik 46 LCU Pyhra 00:36:52,2 5:01 46. 
 3. Gram Johann 46 LCU Pyhra 00:37:12,0 5:04 52. 
 4. Adamik Rudolf 47 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:39:10,4 5:19 63. 
 5. Zugriegel Walter 50 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:39:32,4 5:22 65. 
 6. Egger Horst 51 Naturfreunde Herzogenburg 00:41:56,4 5:42 75. 
 7. Trutschmann Herbert 48 Herzogenburg 00:44:12,7 6:01 82. 

M 70 
 1. Pauli Felix 40 LC Asparn 00:37:46,1 5:08 55. 
 2. Zippenfenig Franz 37 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:40:20,9 5:29 68. 
W U20 
 1. Brandl Anna 95 Rausch Kräuterhaarkosmetik 00:36:50,8 5:01 45. 
 2. Bernhard Magdalena 96 Herzogenburg 00:43:33,1 5:55 79. 
W 20 
 1. Weinzierl Monika 87 Mustangs 00:35:22,1 4:49 32. 
 2. Staindl Karin 91 St. Pölten 00:37:37,9 5:07 53. 
 3. Wallner Barbara 87 Böheimkirchen 00:44:16,0 6:01 84. 
 4. Knabb Martina 86 Maria Jeutendorf 00:44:16,9 6:01 85. 
 5. Nährer Simone 87 Pottenbrunn 00:44:23,9 6:02 86. 
 6. Baumgartner Sophie 89 Kapelln 00:44:24,8 6:02 87. 
 7. Fochler Melanie 84 St. Pölten 00:46:00,6 6:15 91. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
W 30 
 1. Wurzer Herta 74 LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner 00:38:02,7 5:10 56. 
 2. Kraus Helga 75 Statzendorf 00:47:32,7 6:28 92. 
W 40 
 1. Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte ASKÖ Hainfeld 00:31:09,3 4:14 13. 
 2. Moser Elisabeth 63 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 00:36:49,4 5:00 44. 
 3. Pfeffer Monika 65 Kirnberg 00:39:40,3 5:23 66. 
 4. Brandl Ernestine 63 Rausch Kräuterhaarkosmetik 00:40:48,1 5:33 72. 
 5. Husek Daniela 70 St. Andrä 00:42:35,6 5:47 77. 
 6. Holper Sonja 64 Egger läuft 00:45:07,7 6:08 88. 
 7. Daxböck Petra 66 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:45:16,3 6:09 89. 
 8. Zippenfenig Andrea 68 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:45:42,4 6:13 90. 
 9. Brandstetter Petra 69 Traismauer 00:52:34,6 7:09 95. 
W 50 
 1. Huber Maria 59 Union TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf 00:38:09,8 5:11 57. 
 2. Zöchling Liane 60 LAG NÖ Mitte ASKÖ Hainfeld 00:40:57,8 5:34 73. 
 3. Trutschmann Gertraud 54 Herzogenburg 00:43:00,7 5:51 78. 



Staffellauf  -  3 x 300 m 
Rang Staffel Staffelläufer Gesamtzei Kategorie/Rang 
 1. Landjugend Kapelln 
 Fabian Sattler 
 Florian Sattler 
 Lukas Klaus 

 00:02:02,5 HERREN 1. 
 2. Das Leitwerk 
 Chian Derin 
 Leopold Walzl 
 Rene Schmied 

 00:02:11,1 HERREN 2. 
 3. Pokersportverein Böheimkirchen 
 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 
 Wohlmertsberger Daniel 
 Golob Thomas 

 00:02:11,9 HERREN 3. 
 4. FF Kapelln 
 Thomas Harm 
 Peter Baumgartner 
 Max Sattler 

 00:02:18,4 HERREN 4. 
 5. Die drei Musketiere 
 Felix Pauli 
 Thomas Steininger 
 Gerhard Steinböck 

 00:02:36,4 HERREN 5. 
 6. FC Musi 
 Kilian Vogel 
 Johannes Ruthmair 
 Christoph Berger 

 00:02:37,5 HERREN 6. 
 7. Franz-Franz-Franz 
 Franz Zotlöterer 
 Franz-Max Zöchbauer 
 Franz-Josef Zöchbauer 

 00:02:40,9 HERREN 7. 
 8. Gemeinde Kapelln 
 Reinhard Scheriau 
 Rebecca Figl-Gattinger 
 Hans Nagl 

 00:02:42,0 MIXED 1. 
 9. Die Waldviertler 
 Manfred Fischer 
 Pauline Müller 
 Johann Temper 

 00:03:04,0 MIXED 2. 
 10. Die Gummibärlibande 
 Elena Schmied 
 Hanna Marktgraf 
 Magdalena Vogl 

 00:03:33,9 KINDER 1. 
 


